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DEBOLT WAGONS 2013

Name Sponsor Dayl Pen Total PL Day?2 Pen Total PL Day3 Pen Total PL Day4 Pen Total PL Total Overall
Rod Berg Al Tack and Western Wear-High Prairie [1:10.58(0:02.00f AB [1:12.58|19] 1:08.31 1:08.31| 11| 1:06.28 [ 0:02.00f AB |1:08.28|14(1:07.30 1:07.30| 9 [4:36.47 10
Tracey Stott MECAN Lifestyles-Papa Murphy's Pizza | 1:09.00 1:09.00| 13 1:09.61 1:09.61[15] 1:07.28 1:07.28( 9 |1:06.90 1:06.90| 8 [4:32.79 6
Darwin Patterson GP Networks-GP 1:08.62 1:08.62]| 11| 1:07.55 1:07.55| 7 1 1:09.77]0:05.000| HB [1:14.77(24]1:07.68 1:07.68]| 12| 4:38.62| 16
Shane Slaney Lot O Debt Quarter Horses 1:12.89]0:10.00] MB |1:22.89]| 26| 1:12.21 1:12.21 | 21 | #H####H## #H#H#] 29 [1:13.54(0:12.00 AB,INT | 1:25.54| 29 | #######| 29
John McRae TH Machining 1:08.62]0:05.00] HB | 1:13.62| 22 | ###### HHHH | 29 | #iHHHIR H#H#H#H | 291 1:08.77 1:08.77| 18 | ###H##H| 30
Russel Apsassin 1:19.53]0:10.00| OC/HB | 1:29.53| 30 | ###### #H#HH | 29[ 1:10.34 1:10.34( 20| 1:10.25| 0:05.00 HB 1:15.25| 24 | #H#H#H##| 28
Brian L'Henaff Carlan Services 1:10.90]/0:05.00] HB ]1:15.90| 23] 1:09.00 [ 0:05.00 HB 1:14.00 | 23] 1:09.77 1:09.77{19]1:06.60 1:06.60| 6 | 4:46.27| 20
Bernie Moore 1:12.81 1:12.81)120] 1:11.73 1:11.73]18] 1:07.47 1:07.47{12]1:08.30 1:08.30| 16|4:40.31| 17
Brett Fillion 1:13.07]0:10.00] MB_]1:23.07] 27] 1:09.52 1:09.52 | 14] 1:09.20 1:09.20{ 18] 1:09.84|0:07.00f HA,HB |1:16.84)| 26| 4:58.63| 22
Lori Stott 1:06.61 1:06.61| 2 | 1:12.14 | 0:05.00 HB 1:17.14|24] 1:05.79 1:05.79( 7 [1:06.29 1:06.29| 5 | 4:35.83 8
Chris Spreen Trojan Safety 1:06.70 1:06.70| 3 [ 1:08.76 1:08.76 [ 12| 1:05.61 1:05.61( 5 |1:06.65]0:10.00 INT 1:16.65| 25[4:37.72 15
Tim Sullivan Timberlind Auction 1:07.08 1:07.08| 5 | 1:06.80 1:06.80| 4 ] 1:06.07)0:10.00| HBx2 |1:16.07( 25| 1:07.52 1:07.52|11|4:37.47| 14
Barrie Lanktree Sicotte Drilling Tools 1:06.81 1:06.81| 4 | 1:07.27 1:07.27| 6 | 1:05.78 1:05.78| 6 |1:06.12 1:06.12| 4 [4:25.98 4
Chance Thomson Elite Line Locating 1:08.61 1:08.61) 10| 1:05.10 1:05.10| 1 | 1:06.22 1:06.22| 8 |1:06.62 1:06.62| 7 [4:26.55 5
Marvin Hubl Eldorado Pressure Services-Rocky 1:07.55 1:07.55| 6 | 1:05.96 1:05.96 | 3 | 1:04.66 1:04.66( 3 |1:04.48 1:04.48| 2 [4:22.65 1
HARROW
Malcolm Apsassin (Drew Davis) [UpNorth Contracting 1:18.34|0:10.00] MB_ |1:28.34|29( 1:11.75 1:11.75[19] 1:11.29 1:11.29( 21 1:09.37) 0:05.00 HB 1:14.37]| 23| 5:05.75( 23
Sylvester Apsassin 1:12.08 1:12.08]| 18] 1:10.47 [ 0:10.00 INT 1:20.47|25] 1:14.15 1:14.15{23[1:11.22 1:11.22|1 21| 4:57.92] 21
Dave Ogden AES 1:13.47 1:13.47]| 21| 1:12.02 1:12.02 | 20] 1:26.60 | 0:07.00| HB,HA | 1:33.60{ 28| 1:10.10 1:10.10| 20| 5:09.19| 25
Bruce Fillion Larry Vavrek-Better Home and Gardens 1:08.50 1:08.50| 9 [ 1:08.82 1:08.82 | 13| 1:07.50 [ 0:05.00f HB |1:12.50|22(1:07.44 1:07.44)| 10| 4:37.26 13
Gary Salmond Mark's Hauling 1:07.71 1:07.71] 7 [ 1:07.91 1:07.91| 9 | 1:07.38 1:07.38{11]1:08.07] 0:05.00 HB 1:13.07| 22 4:36.07 9
Stott Family Wagon Transfeeder-Olds 1:08.42 1:08.42| 8 | 1:07.82 1:07.82| 8 ] 1:07.930:10.00| HBx2 |1:17.93 26| 1:05.93|0:02.00 AB 1:07.93]| 14| 4:42.10| 18
Floyd Johnson Grand Pipe Services-Grande Prairie 1:10.16 1:10.16) 15 1:09.62 1:09.62 | 16| 1:08.76 1:08.76( 17 1:08.54 1:08.54| 17[4:37.08 12
Alec Moore 1:11.84]0:15.00| MB/HB| 1:26.84| 28| 1:12.82 1:12.82]22] 1:07.33 AVG |1:07.33| 10| 1:14.57]|0:22.00| MBx2,HA|1:36.57| 30| 5:23.56| 26
Duane Wheele Industry Rentals-GP 1:06.23]0:15.00| MB/HB| 1:21.23| 25 1:14.95 [ 0:10.00 MB 1:24.95(28]1:12.11 | 0:20.00| MBx2 [1:32.11( 27[1:19.28]0:04.00f DR,HA |1:23.28| 28|5:41.57| 27
Tina Callihoo Ken Sargent GMC 1:11.74]0:05.00] HB ]1:16.74| 24| 1:08.45 [ 0:15.00{ HBx2,INT| 1:23.45| 27| 1:08.05 1:08.05{13]1:09.10{0:10.00 INT 1:19.10| 275:07.34| 24
Jim Johnson Auger and Sons 1:11.49 1:11.49]| 17| 1:08.24 1:08.24 (10| 1:08.54 1:08.54(16]1:08.21 1:08.21)| 15[4:36.48( 11
Malcolm Apsassin A Secure Energy Services 1:09.17 1:09.17]| 14] 1:10.76 [ 0:10.00 MB 1:20.76 | 26] 1:08.30 1:08.30{ 15| 1:07.85 1:07.85| 13]4:46.08| 19
Linda Shippelt-Hubl Fred's Trucking-Eckville 1:06.93|0:02.00| AB_ [1:08.93|12] 1:05.87 1:05.87| 2 | 1:04.61 1:04.61( 2 |1:05.14 1:05.14| 3 [4:24.55 3
Jack Stott Wilmar Drywall 1:06.08|0:05.00) HB [1:11.08]| 16] 1:06.81 1:06.81| 5 | 1:05.13 1:05.13( 4 |1:05.01) 0:05.00 HB 1:10.01) 19 4:33.03 7
Rene Salmond Apple Auto Glass 1:04.78 1:04.78] 1 | 1:05.96 [ 0:05.00 HB 1:10.96 | 17] 1:03.83 1:03.83f 1 [1:03.68 1:03.68] 1 |4:23.25 2




Debolt Wagons Day 1
| Placing | DriverFirstName | DriverLastName | 1Clock | Penalty | Day1CH | DayTotal |

1 Rene Salmond 1:04:78 1:04:78
2 Lori Stott 1:06:61 1:06:61
3 Chris Spreen 1:06:70 1:06:70
4 Barrie Lanktree 1:06:81 1:06:81
5 Tim Sullivan 1:07:08 1:07:08
6 Marvin Hubl 1:07:55 1:07:55
7 Gary Salmond 1:07:71 1:07:71
8 Stott Family Wagon 1:08:42 1:08:42
9 Bruce Fillion 1:08:50 1:08:50
10 Chance Thomson 1:08:61 1:08:61
11 Darwin Patterson 1:08:62 1:08:62
12 Linda S-Hubl 1:06:93 000:02:00 ab 1:08:93
13  |Tracey Stott 1:09:00 1:09:00
14  Malcolm Apsassin - A 1:09:17 1:09:17
15 Floyd Johnson 1:10:16 1:10:16
16 Jack Stott 1:06:08 000:05:00 HB 1:11:08
17  Jim Johnson 1:11:49 1:11:49
18 Sylvester Apsassin 1:12:08 1:12:08
19 Rod Berg 1:10:58 000:02:00 ab 1:12:58
20 | Bernie Moore 1:12:81 1:12:81
21 Dave Ogden 1:13:47 1:13:47
22 John McRae 1:08:62 000:05:00 HB 1:13:62
23 |Brian L'Henaff 1:10:90 000:05:00 HB 1:15:90
24  Tina Callihoo 1:11:74 000:05:00 HB 1:16:74
25 | Duane Wheele 1:06:23 000:15:00 mb,hb |1:21:23
26  Shane Slaney 1:12:89 000:10:00 MB 1:22:89
27  Brett Fillion 1:13:07 000:10:00 MB 1:23:07
28 Alec Moore 1:11:84 |000:15:00 mb,hb |1:26:84
29 Malcolm Apsassin - B 1:18:34 000:10:00 MB 1:28:34
30 |Russell Apsassin 1:19:53 000:10:00 MB 1:29:53



Debolt Wagons Day 2

|PIacing| DriverFirstName | DriverLastName | 2Clock | Penalty | Day2CH DayTotaIl Day2Points

1
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Chance
Linda
Marvin
Tim
Jack
Barrie
Darwin
Stott
Gary
Jim

Rod
Chris
Bruce
Brett
Tracey
Floyd
Rene
Bernie
Malcolm
Dave
Shane
Alec
Brian
Lori
Sylvester
Malcolm
Tina
Duane
Russell
John

Thomson
S-Hubl

Hubl
Sullivan
Stott
Lanktree
Patterson
Family Wagon
Salmond
Johnson
Berg
Spreen
Fillion
Fillion

Stott
Johnson
Salmond
Moore
Apsassin - B
Ogden
Slaney - Rookie
Moore
L'Henaff
Stott
Apsassin
Apsassin - A
Callihoo
Wheele
Apsassin
McRae

1:05:10
1:05:87
1:05:96
1:06:80
1:06:81
1:07:27
1:07:55
1:07:82
1:07:91
1:08:24
1:08:31
1:08:76
1:08:82
1:09:52
1:09:61
1:09:62
1:05:96
1:11:73
1:11:75
1:12:02
1:12:21
1:12:82
1:09:00
1:12:14
1:10:47
1:10:76
1:08:45
1:14:95

000:05:00

000:05:00
000:05:00
000:10:00
000:10:00
000:15:00
000:10:00

10:39:99 000:00:00
10:39:99 000:00:00

HB

HB

HB

INT

MB
hbx2,int
MB

NT

NT

1:05:10
1:05:87
1:05:96
1:06:80
1:06:81
1:07:27
1:07:55
1:07:82
1:07:91
1:08:24
1:08:31
1:08:76
1:08:82
1:09:52
1:09:61
1:09:62
1:10:96
1:11:73
1:11:75
1:12:02
1:12:21
1:12:82
1:14:00
1:17:14
1:20:47
1:20:76
1:23:45
1:24:95
10:39:99
10:39:99

29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

[
o

(S RRC RV RRC, RV, RV, RNe) R NRRe o]



Debolt Wagons Day 3

|PIacing| DriverFirstName | DriverLastName | 3Clock | Penalty |Day3CH DayTotaI| Day3Points

1
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Rene
Linda
Marvin
Jack
Chris
Barrie
Lori
Chance
Tracey
Alec
Gary
Bernie
Tina
Rod
Malcolm
Jim
Floyd
Brett
Brian
Russell
Malcolm
Bruce
Sylvester
Darwin
Tim
Stott
Duane
Dave
John
Shane

Salmond
S-Hubl
Hubl

Stott
Spreen
Lanktree
Stott
Thomson
Stott
Moore
Salmond
Moore
Callihoo
Berg
Apsassin - A
Johnson
Johnson
Fillion
L'Henaff
Apsassin
Apsassin - B
Fillion
Apsassin
Patterson
Sullivan
Family Wagon
Wheele
Ogden
McRae
Slaney - Rookie

1:03:83
1:04:61
1:04:66
1:05:13
1:05:61
1:05:78
1:05:79
1:06:22
1:07:28
1:07:33
1:07:38
1:07:47
1:08:05
1:06:28
1:08:30
1:08:54
1:08:76
1:09:20
1:09:77
1:10:34
1:11:29
1:07:50
1:14:15
1:09:77
1:06:07
1:07:93
1:12:11
1:26:60
10:39:99
10:39:99

000:00:00 AT

000:02:00

000:05:00

000:05:00
000:10:00
000:10:00
000:20:00
000:07:00

ab

HB

HB
hbx2
hbx2
mbx2
hb,ha
nt

nt

1:03:83
1:04:61
1:04:66
1:05:13
1:05:61
1:05:78
1:05:79
1:06:22
1:07:28
1:07:33
1:07:38
1:07:47
1:08:05
1:08:28
1:08:30
1:08:54
1:08:76
1:09:20
1:09:77
1:10:34
1:11:29
1:12:50
1:14:15
1:14:77
1:16:07
1:17:93
1:32:11
1:33:60
10:39:99
10:39:99

29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

[
o

(S RRC RV RRC, RV, RV, RN ) R NRRe o]



Debolt Wagons Day 4

| PIacing| DriverFirstName | DriverLastName | 4CIock| Penalty | Day4CH DayTotaI| Day4Points

1
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Rene
Marvin
Linda
Barrie
Lori
Brian
Chance
Tracey
Rod
Bruce
Tim
Darwin
Malcolm
Stott
Jim
Bernie
Floyd
John
Jack
Dave
Sylvester
Gary
Malcolm
Russell
Chris
Brett
Tina
Duane
Shane
Alec

Salmond
Hubl
S-Hubl
Lanktree
Stott
L'Henaff
Thomson
Stott

Berg

Fillion
Sullivan
Patterson
Apsassin - A
Family Wagon
Johnson
Moore
Johnson
McRae
Stott
Ogden
Apsassin
Salmond
Apsassin - B
Apsassin
Spreen
Fillion
Callihoo
Wheele
Slaney - Rookie
Moore

1:03:68
1:04:48
1:05:14
1:06:12
1:06:29
1:06:60
1:06:62
1:06:90
1:07:30
1:.07:44
1:07:52
1:07:68
1:07:85
1:05:93
1:08:21
1:08:30
1:08:54
1:08:77
1:05:01
1:10:10
1:11:22
1:08:07
1:09:37
1:10:25
1:06:65
1:09:84
1:09:10
1:19:28
1:13:54
1:14:57

000:02:00

000:05:00

000:05:00
000:05:00
000:05:00
000:10:00
000:07:00
000:10:00
000:04:00
000:12:00
000:22:00

AB

HB

HB

HB

HB

INT
ha,hb
INT
dr,ha
ab,int
mbx2,ha

1:03:68
1:04:48
1:05:14
1:06:12
1:06:29
1:06:60
1.06:62
1:06:90
1:07:30
1:07:44
1.07:52
1:07:68
1.07:85
1:07:93
1.08:21
1:08:30
1:08:54
1:08:77
1:10:01
1:10:10
1:11:22
1:13:07
1:14:37
1:15:25
1:16:65
1:16:84
1:19:10
1:23:28
1:25:54
1:36:57

29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

[
o

(G RN, RRC, REV, RRC, RV, Re) RN RRNeREVe)



Debolt Wagons Final
| PIacing| DriverFirstName | DriverLastName | FinalTotalTime | TotaIPoints| AveragePoints | FinalTotalPoints |

1 Marvin Hubl 4:22:65 82 13 95
2 Rene Salmond 4:23:25 71 12 83
3 Linda S-Hubl 4:24:55 83 11 94
4/|Barrie Lanktree 4:25:98 74 10 84
5 Chance Thomson 4:26:55 74 9 83
6 Tracey Stott 4:32:79 58 8 66
7 Jack Stott 4:33:03 62 7 69
8 Lori Stott 4:35:83 54 6 60
9 Gary Salmond 4:36:07 48 5 53
10/Rod Berg 4:36:47 56 4 60
11 Jim Johnson 4:36:48 49 3 52
12 Floyd Johnson 4:37:08 40 2 42
13 Bruce Fillion 4:37:26 45 1 46
14/ Tim Sullivan 4:37:47 50 50
15 Chris Spreen 4:37:72 48 48
16 Darwin Patterson 4:38:62 47 47
17 Bernie Moore 4:40:31 44 44
18 Stott Family Wagon 4:42:10 43 43
19 Malcolm Apsassin - A 4:46:08 37 37
20 Brian L'Henaff 4:46:27 42 42
21 Sylvester Apsassin 4:57:92 21 21
22 Brett Fillion 4:58:63 33 33
23 Malcolm Apsassin - B 5:05:75 27 27
24 Tina Callihoo 5:07:34 27 27
25/ Dave Ogden 5:09:19 25 25
26 Alec Moore 5:23:56 33 33
27 Duane Wheele 5:41:57 15 15
28 Russell Apsassin 14:35:11 21 21
29 Shane Slaney - Rookie 14:40:63 19 19

30 John McRae 23:42:37 22 22
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